



Ref No. KEI/PG/24-25/01 Date: 11-03-2025

The following students have been selected for the Post Graduate Scholarship of Kashmir Education Initiative (KEI) for the year 2024-25. The list is in alphabetical order.

S.No	Name	Affiliation
1	Afsheeda Kashif	M.A English, University of Kashmir
2	Amara Jan	M.Sc Nanotechnology, University of Kashmir
3	Huzaifa Noor	M.Sc Biochemistry, University of Kashmir
4	lkhlasa Jan	M.A Economics, University of Kashmir
5	Rabiya Rashid	M.A Islamic studies, University of Kashmir
6	Rifat Mir	M.A Political Science, University of Kashmir
7	Sabia Azad	M.Sc Agri. Microbiology, SKUAST-K
8	Sadiya Bazaz	M.Sc Chemistry, University of Kashmir
9	Sauliah Irshad	M.Tech Electronics and Comm, NIT Srinagar
10	Shabnam Akhter	M.Sc Botany, University of Kashmir
11	Shereen	M.A English, University of Kashmir
12	Wahid Nazir Dar	M.Sc Biochemistry, University of Kashmir
13	Zainab Farooq	M.Sc Agriculture in Agronomy, SKUAST-K

The successful students are hereby advised to contact KEI office for their document verification and registration by 13th March 2025.









